ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1995-96 MEN'S AND WOMEN'S SWIMMING

Fri., Oct. 27
Sat., Oct. 28
Fri., Nov. 3
Sat., Nov. 4
Sat., Nov. 11
Sat., Nov. 18

Sat., Dec. 2

Fri., Jan. 12

Sat., Jan. 13

Fri.-Sat., Jan. 19-20
Sat., Jan. 27

Fri., Feb. 2

Sat., Feb. 3
Thurs.-Sat., Feb. 15-17
Fri.-Sat., Feb. 23-24

ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1995-96 MEN'S & WOMEN'S SWIMMING ROSTERS

NAME

At North Central

ILLINOIS INSTITUTE of TECHNOLOGY

ROSE-HULMAN

At Illinois Benedictine
At Knox

IWU INVITATIONAL

6 p.m.

1 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

1 pm.

1 p.m.

9 a.m. diving

1 p.m. swimming

At Rockford Invitational 10 a.m.
At Millikin 5 p.m.
AUGUSTANA 1 p.m.
Illinois Intercollegiate Meet, Champaign

At Evansville 1 p.m.
WHEATON 6:30 p.m.
At Principia 1 p.m.

CCIW Championships in Bloomington
Midwest Invitational at Wheaton

Amanda Costa***#
Elizabeth Curry
Dana Juergens**
Lara McCutcheon*
Jenna Michalowski
Gretchen Raab*
Natalie Rauf*
Gisela Rosa*
Sharon Schmeltzer*
Heather Vanderberg*
Kim Wirsing

Jake Burkhart
Brian Fischer
Vince Fournier
Clinton Fuller
Patrick Holly
Eric Jern

Don Kura
Gerald Lee*
Rich Marvel*
Jeremy Melick
Jamie Mills*
Paul Odland*
Peter Odland
Josh Osterberg#
Tim Peterson*¥*#
Russell Radtke
.Jim Sunday
Rusty Tanton*
Paul Thurston*

YR. HOMETOWN (HIGH SCHOOL)
Sr. Palos Park (Sandburg HS)

Fr. Normal (U High)

Jr. Hickory Hills (Argo HS)

So. Aurora (Rosary HS)

dJr. Vernon Hills (Stevenson HS)

So. Wheaton (North HS)

So. Cleeves, Ohio (Mother of Mercy)
So. Chicago (Whitney Young)

So. Westmont (HS)

So. LaGrange Park (Lyons Twp.)

So. Grayslake (Antioch HS)

Fr. Stanford (Olympia HS) ‘
Fr. St. Louis, Mo. (Parkway North HS
Fr. Chanhassen, Minn. (Chaska HS)
Fr. El Paso (Normal U High)

Fr. Darien (Downers Grove South HS)
Fr. Midlothian (Oak Forest HS)

Fr. Park Ridge (Maine South HS)

Jr. Chesterfield, Va. (Clover Hill HS)
So. Waynesville (Stanford Olympia HS)
Fr. Danvers (Stanford Olympia HS)
So. Park Ridge (Maine South HS)

So. Bloomington (Normal Community HS)
Fr. Bloomington (Normal Community HS)
Fr. Belvidere (HS)

Sr. Elmhurst (York HS)

Fr. Rockford (Auburn HS)

Fr. Atlanta (Stanford Olympia HS)
So. Joliet (Benet Academy)

So. Savoy (Champaign Central HS)

*.-Indicates letters earned.

#--Indicates captains.



